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APPLICANT

PARTY OF RECORD
Chestnut Solar, LLC

ATTORNEY
Flahive, Devan K.
Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough LLP
1100 Superior Ave Ste 2000

Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:(216) 304-5211
Email:devan.flahive@nelsonmullins.com

PARTY OF RECORD
DUNN, KEVIN

411 ETOWN ST. FL 2

COLUMBUS,0OH 43215
Phone:6149478600
Email:kdd@planklaw.com

none

nonc

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
NONE

*Van Kley, Jack A. Mr.

Van Kley Law, LLC

132 Northwoods Blvd., Suite C-1
Columbus,OH 43235
Phone:614-431-8900
Email:jvankley@vankley.law

*Flahive, Devan K Ms.
Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough
110 Superior Ave. Suite 2000

Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:(216) 304-5211
Email:devan.flahive@nelsonmullins.com

*Crawford, Thomas J. Mr. -



PUCO
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0349
Email: Thomas.Crawford@puco.ohio.gov

none *Curtis, Leah Ms.

Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N High St Fl 6

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)246-8912
Email:lcurtis@ofbf.org

none *Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-7670
Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y. Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

none *Ryan, Debbie S.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
12th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-6843
Email:Debbie.Ryan@puco.ohio.gov

none *Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Watkins, David



none

noneé

OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
CHAD A. ENDSLEY
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383

COLUMBUS ,OH 43218-2383
Phone:614-245-8258

Ohio Farm Bureau Federation Counsel
Leah F. Curtis

280 North High Street

P.O. Box 182383

Columbus,OH 43218-2383
Phone:614-246-8258
Fax:614-246-8658
Email:lcurtis@ofbf.org

Plank Law Firm, LPA
411 East Town Street Fir 2

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 579-6093 or (614) 9
Fax:614-228-1790
Email:dw@planklaw.com

*Staff, Docketing

Docketing

180 East Broad Street

I1th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Hunter, Donielle M. Ms.

PUCO

180 East Broad Street

12th Floor

Columbus,0OH 43215
Phone:614-466-6843

Email:Donielle. Hunter@puco.ohio.gov

Hetrick, Leah
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 North High Street, P.O. Box 182383

Columbus,OH 43218
Phone:614-246-8258
Fax:614-246-8658
Email:lhetrick@otbf.org

NONE




INTERESTED PARTY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

MARION COUNTY BRD OF

COMMISSIONERS VAN KLEY, JACK A.

VAN KLEY LAW, LLC

MARION COUNTY COURTHOUSE 132 NORTHWOODS BLVD .
SUITE C-1
MARION,OH 43302 COLUMBUS,OH 43235

Phone:(614 431-8900
Fax:(614) 431-8905
Email:JVANKLEY @ VANKLEY.LAW

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION *Curtis, Leah Ms.
CHAD A. ENDSLEY Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383 280 N High StF16
COLUMBUS ,OH 43218-2383 Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-245-8258 Phone:(614)246-8912
« Email:fcurtis@ofbf.org




